
 

Description Meets: When & Where President Advisor Email to Contact Advisor

Anime Club Thursdays, 3:30pm, Room L202 Andrey Smushko Comeau jcomeau@rjuhsd.us
Antelope Engineering Society (AES) Club Calendar, At Least Monthly, Room CTE2 Peyton Evans Stinson cstinson@rjuhsd.us

Art Club Every Other Monday, 3:20pm, Room Art3 Karina Ginda Estes destes@rjuhsd.us

Asian Pacific Islander (APIC) 2nd Thursday of every month, 3:30PM, Room  Corea Kim Law Marin/ Comeau
jlawmarin@rjuhsd.us
jcomeau@rjuhsd.us

ATP Culture Club
Everother other Wednesday, 4th period Titan Time, 

L210 Jesus Lopez Jungsten tjungsten@rjuhsd.us

Best Buddies 1st and 3rd Wednesdays during Lunch, L104 America Miranda
Baldwin/Bristow/ 

Xiong

tbaldwin@rjuhsd.us
tbristow@rjuhsd.us
xxiong@rjuhsd.us

BioMed Every other Wednesday, 3:20pm, Room S102
Elodie Wu and Kaden 

Hutcherson Moore/Tozzi
kmoore@rjuhsd.us
mtozzi@rjuhsd.us

Black Student Union (BSU) Every other Wednesday, 3:30PM, L104
Ameil Ramirez and 

Noella Kwizera Miller/A.Hubbard
domiller@rjuhsd.us

ahubbard@rjuhsd.us
Board Games Club Wednesdays, 3:30PM, S203 Kamden Francis Norton dnorton@rjuhsd.us

Choir Club As Needed, Room CTE6 Dejana Ray Fulkerson jfulkerson@rjuhsd.us

Class of 2024
Monthly Meetings communicated through student 

bulletin Abby Androlowicz Duncan/Jungsten
dduncan@rjuhsd.us
tjungsten@rjuhsd.us

Class of 2026
Monthly Meetings communicated through student 

bulletin Adrian Mercado Ramirez Kersey/Miller
tkersey@rjuhsd.us

domiller@rjuhsd.us

Class of 2027
Monthly Meetings communicated through student 

bulletin Semiyah Brown Balderas/Cheney
ebalderas@rjuhsd.us
kcheney@rjuhsd.us

Computer Science Club Thursdays, 3:30pm, Room S209 Brian Foster James sjames@rjuhsd.us

Drama Club
2nd and 4th Mondays and Fridays of the month, 3:30 

PM, CTE5 Jelani Todd Parris mparris@rjuhsd.us
Fashion Club Tuesdays, 3:30pm, Room Art2 Anabelle Ngo Sanchez Juarez csjuarez@rjuhsd.us

Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)
Twice Monthly on 2nd & Last Wednesdays during 

Lunch, Room CTE3 Jaylen Joyce-Taplin Buschmann/ Dresser
cbuschmann@rjuhsd.us

mdresser@rjuhsd.us

Feminism Club Fridays, 3:30PM, A205 Abby Androlowicz Duncan/Canevari
dduncan@rjuhsd.us
ncanevari@rjuhsd.us

Glee Club Every Other Wednesday & Thursday, Room CTE5 Michelle Rice Fulkerson jfulkerson@rjuhsd.us
Hindu Club Tuesdays, 3:30pm, Room Art2 Ridhima Ridhima Estes destes@rjuhsd.us

Hispanic & Latino Club (H&L) Every Other Tuesday, 3:30PM, Room L211/L208 Ruby Arreola Moreno rmoreno@rjuhsd.us
Karaoke Club Mondays, 3:30PM, L202 Jaina Knight Comeau jcomeau@rjuhsd.us

Key Club Every Wednesday at lunch, Small Gym Clarice Plaxco Moreno/Demant
rmoreno@rjuhsd.us
sdemant@rjuhsd.us

Math Club Every Other Tuesday, 4pm, Room L106 Sahib Bhalrhu Wood cwood@rjuhd.us

National Honors Society (NHS)
Every Monday, 3:20pm, Room S105(Fall), Room S103

(Spring) Jasreet Sahota Hudson/Moore
dhudson@rjuhsd.us
kmoore@rjuhsd.us

People of the Planet Fridays, 3:30PM, S101 Bryanna Long Rodriguez srodriguez@rjuhsd.us

Project Lit Club Wednesdays, 8:30AM, L203 Inna Paduret Pritchard apritchard@rjuhsd.us

Reel Club Wednesdays, 3:30, Room L202/L203 Jelani Todd Comeau jcomeau@rjuhsd.us

mailto:jcomeau@rjuhsd.us
mailto:csjuarez@rjuhsd.us


 

Table Top Role-Playing Games
(TTRPG) Club Tuesdays, 3:30PM, L202 Julius Lee Comeau jcomeau@rjuhsd.us

Titan Dance Club As Needed, Dance Room, G3 Haley Windmon Lazureanu/Simon
slazureanu@rjuhsd.us

ssimon@rjuhsd.us

Titanic Titans Wednesdays, 8:15AM, Weight Room Jacob Hammon Mitchell nmitchell@rjuhsd.us

UNICEF On Fridays , prior to events, Room S207/L205 Mia Anguelova Canevari ncanevari@rjuhsd.us

Unified Sports Club Bi-Monthly on Wednesdays, 3:30PM, L111 Emily Wright Olhiser holhiser@rjuhsd.us

mailto:jcomeau@rjuhsd.us
mailto:ncanevari@rjuhsd.us

